
OKLAHOMA STATE
COWBOYS

2025 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE	 OPPONENT                
Thu, Aug 28	 vs UT Martin
Sat, Sep 6	 at Oregon
Sat, Sep 20	 vs Tulsa
Sat, Sep 27	 vs Baylor
Sat, Oct 4	 at Arizona
Sat, Oct 11	 vs Houston
Sat, Oct 18	 vs Cincinnati
Sat, Oct 25	 at Texas Tech
Sat, Nov 1	 at Kansas
Sat, Nov 15	 vs Kansas State
Sat, Nov 22	 at UCF
Sat, Nov 29	 vs Iowa State


